  45°
A
DIA
2600 SKYPARK DRIVE, TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90509 U.S.A.
S A E R O S P A C E
hi-shear corporation
6
R RAD

3. Surface texture per AMSE B46.1.
CODE:
HOW TO ORDER
HSL756NAP8-8F
Pin Part Number EXAMPLE:
GENERAL NOTES:
HEAT TREAT:
FINISH:
SPECIFICATION:
MATERIAL:
HI-LITE™ Product Specification HS412, except fillet per Detail B.
160,000 psi tensile minimum (95,000 psi shear minimum).
6AL-4V titanium alloy per AMS4928 or AMS4967.
4. Hole preparation per NAS618.
1. Concentricity: "A" to "D" diameter within .010 FIM.
8/32 or 1/4 Nominal Diameter Pin
Second dash number indicates maximum grip in 1/16ths.
First dash number indicates nominal diameter in 1/32nds.
14,000
18,900
.3750-24
UNJF-3A
.4375-20
UNJF-3A
.140
.130
.150
.160
.3680
.3640
.4260
.4310
.075
.095
.3735
.3745
.4370
.4360
.420
.485
3/8
7/16
.565
.600
.676
.641
12
14
G
REF
B
REF MINIMUM
POUNDS
TENSION
POUNDS
SHEAR
DOUBLE
THREAD
MODIFIED
S
RAD
RTD
DIA
HI-LITE™ THREAD TRANSITION AREA
SEE SPECIFICATION FOR INSPECTION
VIEW A
REF
CHAMFERA
DIA
NO.
DASH
FIRST PIN
NOM